Assessor's Parcel Number: 1318 - 23 · 811 · 624	DOC # 0717423 02/05/2008 10:14 AM Deputy: GB OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: MICHAEL SPORER
Recording Requested By:	^
Name: MICHAEL W. SPORER	Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder
Address: 21715 DEER POINTE CLOSSING	Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00
City/State/Zip: BRADENTON, PL 34202	BK-0208 PG-0541 RPTT: 0.00
	i 1221il 221il 1022 1101 1221 21612 11822 1191 1221
Mail Tax Statements to:	
Name: MUCHAEL W. SPORER	
Address: 21715 DEER PDINTE CROSSING	
City/State/Zip: BRADENTON, FL 34202	
Please complete Affirmation Statement below:	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	
recording does not contain the social security number of any person or	
persons. (Per NRS 239B.030) -OR-	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	) )
Recording contains the social security number of a person or persons as required by law:	/ /
	_/ /
Signature (Print name under signature) Title	<del>V /</del>
MICHAEL W. SPORER	
NOTICE OF COMF	PLETION
If land description is a mater & hounds description for	ranish the following information:
If legal description is a metes & bounds description fi	a nisa ine jouowing injornation.
	- 1 .1440
	Title), Book: 0904 Page: (1662
Document # 06 25 29 8 recorded 9 · 28 · 2004	(Date) in the Douglas County Recorders
Office.	
-OR-	
If Surveyor, please provide name and address:	
if Surveyor, prease provide name and address.	
	V.
(	
\	
This page added to provide additional information requir	ed by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4.

(Additional recording fees apply)

## NEVADA Notice of Completion NRS § 108.228

## Form Z

	otice is hereby given that: The undersigned is owner or corporate officer of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter
	described
2.	The full name of the owner is: MICHAEL W. SPURER  The full address of the owner is: 2175 DEER PLINTE CLOSSING, BRITONTON, FL 324202
٥. 4.	The nature of the title of the owner is: In fee.
5.	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase, "or "lessor")  The full names and full addresses of all persons, if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or as tenants in common are:  NAMES  ADDRESSES  NAMES  21715 PEER PUNTE CUESTING, BRADENTON, FL 3420"2
6	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was completed on The work
	was:
7.	The name of the contractor, if any, for such work of improvement was:   (If no contractor for work of improvement as a whole, insert "none")
	The property on which said work of improvement was completed in the City of STATEUNE County of POUG 45 STATEUNE, NV  The address of said property is 177 PINE DRIVE, STATEUNE, NV
	ated: 2/5/03 (If no street address had been officially assigned, insert "none")
Da	Signature of owner of corporate officer of owner named in paragraph 2 or his agent, Michael W. Sporer
Ve	rification for Individual Owner
S1 Ca	TATE OF NEVADA  County of LOUGIAS  State OF NEVADA  County of Douglas  MONIQUE L. MAHOE
SC	My Appointment Expires March 22, 2009 are undersigned being duly sworn, says: There is the same, and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts stated erein are true.
O	Feb. 5, 2008
N	OTARY PUBLIC is and for said State  Signature of the individual owner as ed in paragraph 2 or his agent  Signature of the individual owner as ed in paragraph 2 or his agent
	rification for Individual Owner
S1 Ca	FATE OF NEVABA FLONICA punty of Manatee ss:
CH SC	ne undersigned being duly sworn, says. That (s)he is the <u>loint owner</u> of <u>177 Pine or Stateline</u> , No exercises that executed the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property therein deviribed; that he makes this verification on behalf of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the contents ereof, and that the facts stated therein are true.
N	DTARY PUBLIC in and for said State  Signature of the individual owner, named in paragraph 2 or his agent
RE	ECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
GL	PATRICIA CARNELL MY COMMISSION # DD 584539 EXPIRES: September 18, 2010 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters  BK- 0208 PG- 542 0717423 Page: 2 Of 2 02/05/2008